I	NN .				
ø	1 JUN 15 PM3:22	1	Vol. Name	20001	
	RICHARD P. GOODSON & MARIANNE L. GOOD	SON	STATE OF OREGON	Page 28801	
	10250 MC GUIRE AVE		County of		
	KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address		I certify that	the within instrument	was
	THE GOODSON REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST			1	
	10250 MC GUIRE AVE KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603			ckM., and recorded	
ļ	Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	and/or as fee/file/in	strument/microfilm/recep	tion E
	THE GOODSON REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST	FOR RECORDER'S USE		Records of said Cou	. 1
	10250 MC GUIRE AVE		Witness my han	d and seal of County affix	ed.
	KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):				[
	THE GOODSON REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST		NAME	TITLE	Ę
	10250 MC GUIRE AVE KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603		Ву	, Dep	uty.
		m7CS3796	סע		رّ
Į.	1 JUL 6 PM3:08	RGAIN AND SALE DEEL			<u> </u>
١.	I JUL B PM3.VO				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatRICHARD P. GOODSON & MARIANNE L. GOODSON, as tenants by the entirety					
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto _RICHARD_P					,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated inKlamethCounty					
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		14.7/	Jp-	,,
	Unit 10250 (McGuire Avenue), TRACT 136	65. FALCON HETC	HTS CONDOMINIUMS	STACE 2 according) <i>(</i> *
Unit 10250 (McGuire Avenue), TRACT 1365, FALCON HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUMS STAGE 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath					18
	County, Oregon.	A* . [4.7		
		C.4.7			
**RICHARD P. GOODSON and MARIANNE L. GOODSON 1994 TRUST					
				4	
	•	<i>y</i> , <i>y</i> ,		N	
	THIS BARGAIN AND SALE DEED IS BEING R	ERECORDED TO CO	DRRECT THE GRANTE	ES NAME	
		1.2	_ ~	- N	
		,			
		,	4 7		
		- 1		-	
			78		
		~ 1	3.7		
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICE	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	N ON REVERSE)		
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns forever.		
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$					
	which) consideration. © (The sentence between the symbols ©, if			of the the whole (make	aic
	In construing this deed, where the context so requ		udes the plural, and all g	grammatical changes shall	be
	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut	s and to individuals.	June	, 2001	: if
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ed and its seal, if any	, affixed by an officer or	other, person duly authoriz	zed
	to do so by order of its board of directors.	116	Vail Im	an .	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN	RIBED IN PICHAL	RD P. GOODSON		
	LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	CAFFAU*	or converse as y	Jordan	
	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF	/ED USES MARIAI R FOREST	NNE L. GOODSON	1	
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.				
	STATE OF OREGON, County	y ofKlamath.) ss.		
This instrument was acknowledged before me onJune					,
This instrument was acknowledged before me on					,
	by				
	as of				
					-•
		Notary Publi	c for Oregon		
	My commission expires				
1		-	-		

33055 CALIFORNIA STATE OF SOLANO COUNTY OF before me. LORA VELARDO 6/11/2001 a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared RICHARD P. GOODSON AND MARIANNE L. GOODSON personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. LORA VELARDO COMM. # 1221740 WITNESS my hand and official seal. NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA O SOLANO COUNTY COMM. EXP. JUNE 22, 2003 Signature of Notary LORA VELARDO COMM. # 1221740 LORA VELARDO TARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/22/03 SOLANO COUNTY COMM. LXP. JUNE 22, 2003 STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. State of Oregon, County of Klamath State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 06/15/01, at 3' 200 m. Recorded 07/06/01 at 3: 22 Pm. In Vol. M01 Page 2880i Signa In Vol. M01 Page 33054 Linda Smith,

County Clerk Fee\$ 2600

Linda Smith,

County Clerk Fee\$ /0.50

EXTNOT2 --09/27/96bk